
B.—7a 4

Chargeable to Part I.

CLASS II.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

Jppropriations for Public Works Services.

1888-89.

£ £
5,750 5,750No. 72.—Public Works, Departmental

tern.
I
Item. 1888-8'

CLASS II.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

Amount
Voted for
Expendi-
ture this

Yeai.

Amount
required

to be
Authorised

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

5
6

VOTE No. 72.
Public Wokks, Departmental—Head Office—

1 Under-Secretary
Assistant Under-Secretary

3 Accountant
4 14 Clerks, 1 at £300, 2 at £275, 1 at £230, 1 at

£225, 1 at £220, 1 at £210, 2at £185,1 at £ISO,
1 at £175, 1 at £1(50, 1 at £145, 1 at £120 ...|

5 1 Cadet ... ... |
6 2 Land Purchase Officers, 1 at £300 for 3 months

and £500 for 9 months, 1 at £250
7 Engineer-in-Chief (Marine nil)
8 Assistant Engineer-in-Chief
9 Resident Engineer (unattached)

10 Chief Draftsman
11 Computer
12 4 Draftsmen, 1 at £255, 2 at £190, 1 at £85
13 Clerk to Engineer-in-Chief
14 Record Clerk, for Maps and Drawings
15 Stores Auditor
16 Stores Clerk

1
2
3
4

700
375
400

2,885
75

700
800
750
400
350
235
720
275
190
260,
200;

700
375
400

2,885
75

700
800
750
400
350
235
720
275
190
260
200

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
Contingencies—

17 Preparing Parliamentary Returns, Travelling Ex-
penses, Purchase of Instruments, and Con-
tingencies 1,393 1,393

I
District Offices.

18 4 District Engineers, 3 at £500, 1 at £425
19 ' 3 Resident Engineers, 1 at £375, 1 at £340, 1 at

£335
20 Office Engineer
21 13 Assistant Engineers, 2 at £340, 1 at £325, 2 at

£315, 1 at £300, 1 at £285, 1 at £280, 1 at
£275,1 at £260,1 at £215,1 at £210,1 at £150

22 ! 4 Draftsmen, 2 at £240, 1 at £225, 1 at £200 ...
23 ! 2 Clerks and Draftsmen, 1 at £250, 1 at £225 ...
24 4 Clerks, 2 at £200, 1 at £185, 1at £175
25 3 Storekeepers, 1 at £170 (2 months), 1 at £1GO,

1 at £88 (3 months)

1,925

1,050
325

1,925

1,050
325

3,610
905
475
760

3,610
905
475
760

210 210


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

