Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART I.

CLASS II.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.

	ste No. 72.—Public Works, Departmental		1888–89.		
Vote			£ 750	£ 5,750	
Item.		1888–89.			
	CLASS II.—PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL.		Amount Voted for Expendi- ture this Year.	Amount required to be Authorised	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.	£	£	£	
1 2 3 4	VOTE No. 72. PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL— Head Office— Under-Secretary Assistant Under-Secretary 14 Clerks, 1 at £300, 2 at £275, 1 at £230, 1 at £225, 1 at £220, 1 at £185, 1 at £180, 1 at £175, 1 at £160, 1 at £145, 1 at £120 1 Cadet	700 375 400 2,885 75		700 375 400 2,885 75	
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	2 Land Purchase Officers, 1 at £300 for 3 months and £500 for 9 months, 1 at £250 Engineer-in-Chief (Marine nil) Assistant Engineer-in-Chief Resident Engineer (unattached) Chief Draftsman Computer 4 Draftsmen, 1 at £255, 2 at £190, 1 at £85 Clerk to Engineer-in-Chief Record Clerk, for Maps and Drawings Stores Auditor Stores Clerk	700 800 750 400 350 235 720 275 190 260 200		700 800 750 400 350 235 720 275 190 260 200	
17	Contingencies— Preparing Parliamentary Returns, Travelling Expenses, Purchase of Instruments, and Contingencies	1,393		1,393	
18 19	District Offices. 4 District Engineers, 3 at £500, 1 at £425 3 Resident Engineers, 1 at £375, 1 at £340, 1 at	1,925		1,925	
$\begin{array}{c} 20 \\ 21 \end{array}$	£335 Office Engineer 13 Assistant Engineers, 2 at £340, 1 at £325, 2 at £315, 1 at £300, 1 at £285, 1 at £280, 1 at	1,050 325		1,050 325	
22 23 24 25	£275, 1 at £260, 1 at £215, 1 at £210, 1 at £150 4 Draftsmen, 2 at £240, 1 at £225, 1 at £200 2 Clerks and Draftsmen, 1 at £250, 1 at £225 4 Clerks, 2 at £200, 1 at £185, 1 at £175 3 Storekeepers, 1 at £170 (2 months), 1 at £160,	3,610 905 475 760		3,610 905 475 760	
	1 at £88 (3 months)	210		210	